Specifications, Operating
Parameters and Options
Standard Features
Applications
HF Series
High Flow Cartridges
£ Manufactured in USA
£ Pleated surface area translates to longer filter life, higher

CLICK HERE
HF End Caps
Ordering Guide (Example: HFPP4020B)
© Copyright 2013 NeoLogic Solutions. All Rights Reserved.
Manufacturer reserves the right to make changes without notice.
DISTRIBUTED BY:
        HF                       PP                     40                   20                         B
MEDIA MATERIAL CARTRIDGE
LENGTH
MICRON
RATING
O-RINGS / GASKETS
HF
(Retrofi ts
Pall® HF)
PP = Polypropylene
FG = Microfi berglass
20 = 20"
40 = 40"
60 = 60"
80 = 80"
01 = 1
03 = 3
05 = 5
10 = 10
20 = 20
40 = 40
50 = 50
100 = 100
B = BUNA
E = EPDM
S = Silicone
V = Viton